
 
  SFMS Tutors

Summer 2017

Contact Information Grade Levels Subjects
Candice Burger
cburger@forsyth.k12.ga.us

6-8 Math

Ashley Calloway
(770) 722-4191
acalloway@forsyth.k12.ga.us

6 & 7 Math
Language Arts
Social Studies

Jennifer McDeermond
jmcdeermond@forsyth.k12.ga.us

6-8 Math

Tracey Hollabaugh
770-368-6444
thollabaugh.tutor@gmail.com

6-8 Math
(especially Advanced & 
Accelerated)

Bre Armstrong
barmstrong@forsyth.k12.ga.us

6-8 Language Arts / Literacy

Ingrid Burnell
770-823-7479
chanlin@bellsouth.net

6-8 Social Studies
Organization Skills

Monica Emery
memery@forsyth.k12.ga.us

6-8 Math

Pam Hodge
phodge@forsyth.k12.ga.us

1-9 All Subjects

Hannah Miller
hmiller@forsyth.k12.ga.us

6 & 7 Social Studies

Lewis Godfree
Lgodfree04@forsyth.k12.ga.us

6-9 Math
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Shawn Scali
sscali@forsyth.k12.ga.us

6-8 Language Arts
Writing
Reading
Math
Science
Organization / Study Skills

Julie-Ann Collins
jcollins@forsyth.k12.ga.us

6-8 Language Arts
Reading
Social Studies
Science

Kim Schreier
770-403-5265
kschreier@forsyth.k12.ga.us

8-12 Math

Linda Ebert
678-296-6768
ebertfamily@me.com

6-12 Math
Language Arts
Writing
Organization
Summer prep. for middle or 
high school
Small group math – weekly 
sessions for $25 / hour
(4 students)

Kristin Keith
404-543-8443
kkeith@forsyth.k12.ga.us

4-7 Math 
Language Arts

Cayla Capozzi
ccapozzi@forsyth.k12.ga.us

4-8 Language Arts
Reading
Social Studies
Organization Skills

Dan Levi
dlevi@forsyth.k12.ga.us

6-8 Math

Jeff Woods
jwoods@forsyth.k12.ga.us

Any grade Social Studies

Camila Gonzalez
cgonzalez@forsyth.k12.ga.us

8-12 Spanish 1 & 2
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Michelle Abrams
mabrams@forsyth.k12.ga.us

Any grade Spanish

Myriam Downey
678-596-6507
mdowney@forsyth.k12.ga.us

6-8 Reading
Writing 
Math

Gail Maston
gmaston@forsyth.k12.ga.us

6 & 7 Writing 
Language Arts
On-level & Special education

Nina Freeman
678-779-7096
ninafreeman@att.net

Math
Language Arts
Science
Social Studies

Alpha & Omega Tutoring
First Baptist Church
1597 Sawnee Drive
Cumming, GA  30040
678-294-3728
770-887-6610 
fbctutoring@gmail.com

5-12

Wednesday Nights
5:30 - 6:30
Room 323

"Free" Tutoring Services 
offered in Math and Reading

XL Academy
678-870-5599
www.xlacademyga.com

Provides group coaching in:
Math
Reading
SAT Prep.
Computer Programming

World Language Institute
Language Learning Center
1195 Grimes Bridge Rd Suite 2
Roswell, GA 30075
Phone 678-242-8712
Fax 770-643-3795
www.wlispeak.org

After School Language 
Programs Pk-12 & 
Summer Camps

Spanish
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